

JO CODE WB00164
C.R.(NDPS) 43/23 (CIS R No. 43/23)
CNR-WBDJ12-000043-2023

Order no. 14

Dated- 14.07.2025

Both the accused persons are present and file hazira.

Ld. Defence lawyer submits that copy will be received on the next date and urges for fixing a date for copy.

Hence, fix **21.11.2025** for appearance and copy.

D/c by me

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court
NDPS Act, Siliguri

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court
Under NDPS Act, 2nd Court, Siliguri